Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Arnaud - Treinos 2

Euroindy 0,800 Km

-

Treinos 17-02-2018 11:32. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:08.389 +7.289 11:44:11.229 7 1:08.596 +1.679 11:46:33.850
(3) Diogo Leite 6 1:11.416 +10.316 11:45:22.645 8 1:08.349 +1.432 11:47:42.199
1 1:06.287 +13.046 11:38:50.212 7 1:07.140 +6.040 11:46:29.785 9 1:06.917 - 11:48:49.116
2 1:00.532 +7.291 11:39:50.744 8 1:01.100 - 11:47:30.885
3 58.037 +4.796 11:40:48.781 9 1:05.440 +4.340 11:48:36.325 (7) Anibal Esteves
4 59.176 +5.935 11:41:47.957 1 1:30.923 +17.722 11:39:05.778
5 56.227 +2.986 11:42:44.184 (5) Fernando Lamelas 2 1:25.358 +12.157 11:40:31.136
6 57.032 +3.791 11:43:41.216 1 1:12.506 +10.993 11:38:49.457 3 1:26.543 +13.342 11:41:57.679
7 55.994 +2.753 11:44:37.210 2 1:18.578 +17.065 11:40:08.035 4 1:22.119 +8.918 11:43:19.798
8 54.091 +0.850 11:45:31.301 3 1:11.163 +9.650 11:41:19.198 5 1:17.755 +4.554 11:44:37.553
9 54.742 +1.501 11:46:26.043 4 1:14.193 +12.680 11:42:33.391 6 1:21.116 +7.915 11:45:58.669
10 53.241 - 11:47:19.284 5 1:04.408 +2.895 11:43:37.799 7 1:17.851 +4.650 11:47:16.520
11 54.310 +1.069 11:48:13.594 6 1:13.856 +12.343 11:44:51.655 8 1:13.201 - 11:48:29.721
7 1:01.513 - 11:45:53.168
(25) David Fernandes 8 1:10.637 +9.124 11:47:03.805 (11) Antdnio Valente
1 1:20.154 +22.490 11:39:14.447 9 1:03.027 +1.514 11:48:06.832 1 1:34.973 +6.768 11:39:18.509
2 1:07.583 +9.919 11:40:22.030 2 1:30.348 +2.143 11:40:48.857
3 1:02.284 +4.620 11:41:24.314 (10) Sérgio Lopes 3 1:28.205 - 11:42:17.062
4 1:01.892 +4.228 11:42:26.206 1 1:19.642 +17.070 11:39:12.590 4 1:29.483 +1.278 11:43:46.545
5 58.324 +0.660 11:43:24.530 2 1:09.971 +7.399 11:40:22.561 5 1:31.525 +3.320 11:45:18.070
6 1:05.431 +7.767 11:44:29.961 3 1:06.369 +3.797 11:41:28.930 6 1:31.110 +2.905 11:46:49.180
7 1:07.815 +10.151 11:45:37.776 4 1:05.862 +3.290 11:42:34.792 7 1:34.642 +6.437 11:48:23.822
8 1:00.664 +3.000 11:46:38.440 5 1:06.237 +3.665 11:43:41.029
9 57.664 - 11:47:36.104 6 1:06.123 +3.551 11:44:47.152
10 1:00.271 +2.607 11:48:36.375 7 1:05.597 +3.025 11:45:52.749
8 1:02.572 - 11:46:55.321
(14) Ennio Ramos 9 1:03.790 +1.218 11:47:59.111
1 1:20.360 +21.722 11:39:10.388
2 1:20.041 +21.403 11:40:30.429 (32) Nuno Dias
3 1:11.771 +13.133 11:41:42.200 1 1:19.737 +17.024 11:39:11.890
4 1:06.851 +8.213 11:42:49.051 2 1:09.037 +6.324 11:40:20.927
5 1:07.359 +8.721 11:43:56.410 3 1:41.222 +38.509 11:42:02.149
6 1:02.989 +4.351 11:44:59.399 4 1:07.359 +4.646 11:43:09.508
7 1:01.087 +2.449 11:46:00.486 5 1:05.974 +3.261 11:44:15.482
8 58.638 - 11:46:59.124 6 1:07.605 +4.892 11:45:23.087
9 1:00.558 +1.920 11:47:59.682 7 1:07.175 +4.462 11:46:30.262
8 1:03.960 +1.247 11:47:34.222
(15) Clodzley Ferreira 9 1:02.713 - 11:48:36.935
1 1:17.946 +19.276 11:39:11.417
2 1:11.744 +13.074 11:40:23.161 (12) Paulo Carlos
3 1:07.896 49.226 11:41:31.057 1 1:24.718 +21.606 11:39:23.443
4 1:06.285 +7.615 11:42:37.342 2 1:18.478 +15.366 11:40:41.921
5 1:05.936 +7.266 11:43:43.278 3 1:14.568 +11.456 11:41:56.489
6 1:03.969 +5.299 11:44:47.247 4 1:08.010 +4.898 11:43:04.499
7 1:03.095 +4.425 11:45:50.342 5 1:42.391 +39.279 11:44:46.890
8 58.670 - 11:46:49.012 6 1:03.112 - 11:45:50.002
9 58.896 +0.226 11:47:47.908 7 1:03.890 +0.778 11:46:53.892
10 1:01.447 +2.777 11:48:49.355 8 1:04.790 +1.678 11:47:58.682
(18) Paulo Pereira (9) Afonso Fernandes
1 1:18.041 +19.371 11:39:04.943 1 1:26.088 +20.429 11:39:21.288
2 1:11.421 +12.751 11:40:16.364 2 1:19.421 +13.762 11:40:40.709
3 1:10.072 +11.402 11:41:26.436 3 1:12.028 +6.369 11:41:52.737
4 1:07.613 +8.943 11:42:34.049 4 1:17.320 +11.661 11:43:10.057
5 1:04.269 +5.599 11:43:38.318 5 1:18.511 +12.852 11:44:28.568
6 1:01.597 +2.927 11:44:39.915 6 1:09.599 +3.940 11:45:38.167
7 1:01.960 +3.290 11:45:41.875 7 1:05.659 - 11:46:43.826
8 1:02.290 +3.620 11:46:44.165 8 1:11.990 +6.331 11:47:55.816
9 1:00.384 +1.714 11:47:44.549
10 58.670 - 11:48:43.219 (1) Diogo Salgueiro
1 1:25.656 +18.739 11:39:17.496
(17) Tomés Fernandes 2 1:19.671 +12.754 11:40:37.167
1 1:25.822 +24.722 11:39:22.464 3 1:17.976 +11.059 11:41:55.143
2 1:17.124 +16.024 11:40:39.588 4 1:10.262 +3.345 11:43:05.405
3 1:14.791 +13.691 11:41:54.379 5 1:09.128 +2.211 11:44:14.533
4 1:08.461 +7.361 11:43:02.840 6 1:10.721 +3.804 11:45:25.254
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